
PROJECT POINTS AMT AWARDED DCHA ADMIN CUML. UNITS
MSP Real Estate - The Heights 803.91 1,440,000$           10,000$                 1,450,000$     79
Lincoln Ave Capital - Summit Ridge 795.68 1,300,000$           10,000$                 2,760,000$     70
Northpointe - CC Lane 775.26 630,000$              10,000$                 3,400,000$     50
Northepointe- Broadway Lofts 757.63 1,250,000$           10,000$                 4,660,000$     75
Habitat for Humanity - Prairie Creek 690.28 1,500,000$           10,000$                 6,170,000$     75
Odessa Affordable Housing - Avenue 
Square 676.85 850,000$              10,000$                 7,030,000$     68
MWF Properties - Pederson Reserve 668.87 1,246,801$           10,000$                 8,286,801$     100
TOTALS 8,216,801$           70,000$                 517

LSS & JT Klein - 38Ten Parmenter 665.76 1,500,000$           10,000$                 9,796,801$     114
DreamLane Real Estate - Uno's Madison 623.58 700,000$              10,000$                 10,506,801$   61
Movin' Out - Red Caboose 576.93 335,000$              10,000$                 10,851,801$   38
TOTALS 10,751,801$         100,000$              730
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